
Hot Lunch Schedule
Tues., Aug. 20 
Chicken Nuggets, 
Fries, Broccoli, 
and Brownies


Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Aug. 27 

Tacos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues. Sept. 3 

Cheeseburgers, 
fruit, baked beans, 
& cookies


Pastor Leeds

Tues. Sept. 10


Steak Fajita Bowls


Dale Struska

Tues., Sept. 17 

No School 

Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Sept. 24


Loaded Nachos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., Oct. 1


Ham, corn 
casserole, fruit, & 
cake


Pastor Leeds

Tues., Oct. 8


Dale Struska

Tues., Oct. 15 
Spaghetti, 
Breadsticks, 
Green Beans, and 
Rice Krispies


Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Oct. 22


Walking Tacos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., Oct. 29


Amy Braker 

Tues., Nov. 5


Chicken Enchilada 
Soup, Tortilla 
Chips w/ Cheese 
& Ice cream


Pastor Leeds

Tues. Nov. 12


Dale Struska

Tues., Nov. 19 
Breakfast 
Casserole, Fruit, 
Donuts


Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Nov. 26


Tacos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., Dec. 3


Turkey, Dressing, 
Potatoes w/ 
Gravy, Green 
Beans, and Cake


Pastor Leeds

Tues., Dec 10


Dale Struska

Tues., Dec. 17 

Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Dec. 24 

No School—
Christmas Break


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., Dec. 31


No School—
Christmas Break


Amy Braker 



Hot Lunch Schedule
Tues., Jan. 7 

Roast Beef, 
Carrots, Potatoes 
w/ Gravy, 
Coleslaw, & 
Cookies 

Pastor Leeds

Tues., Jan. 14 

Dale Struska

Tues. Jan. 21 

Stephanie & Holly

Tues. Jan. 28


Loaded Nachos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., Feb. 4. 

Dale Struska

Tues., Feb. 11 

Fish w/ Tartar 
Sauce, Carrot 
Sticks, Jello, and 
Potato Fries


Dan Leeds

Tues., Feb. 18 

No School—
Pastors’ & Wives’ 
Retreat


Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Feb. 25


Walking Tacos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., Mar. 3


Cream of Potato 
Soup, Cheese, 
Fruit, & Cake


Pastor Leeds

Tues., Mar. 10 

Dale Struska

Tues., Mar. 17


Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Mar. 24


Tacos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues. Mar. 31


Amy Braker 

Tues., Apr. 7 

No School—
Spring Break


Pastor Leeds

Tues., Apr. 14 

Dale Struska

Tues., Apr. 21


Stephanie & Holly

Tues., Apr. 28 

Loaded Nachos


Kathy Rabe 

Tues., May 5


Brats/Hot Dogs, 
Chips, Baked 
beans, Fruit, Ice 
Cream


Pastor Leeds

Tues., May. 12


Dale Struska

See you all Next 
year! 

School Picnic will be 
Friday, May 15 at 
noon following the 
Field Day. Everyone 
is invited!


